
LIMITED EDITION PINK PIPETMAN® L
SUPPORTING CANCER RESEARCH WITH EACH PURCHASE

For each Pink PIPETMAN L purchased, $15 will go to  
the American Cancer Society

We’re Dedicated to Supporting Cancer Research
Worldwide, an estimated 23.6 million people will be diagnosed 
with cancer by the year 2030.*

Gilson is dedicated to partnering with the scientific community 
and helping researchers advance their pace of discovering a cure. 

With your purchase of the Pink PIPETMAN L, Gilson will donate a 
portion of the proceeds to the American Cancer Society.

Together we can make a difference in the lives of millions.  
Together we can combat cancer. 

*Cancer Research UK worldwide cancer statistics

LIMITED EDITION
SHOP YOUR PINK PIPETMAN L AT WWW.GILSON.COM

http://WWW.gilson.com


Ultimate Performance 
Built for traceability and comfort. PIPETMAN L is 
designed to increase daily productivity, giving you the 
ability to pipette longer without fatigue.

Secure Pipetting 
Reduce pipetting errors with volume-locking. Avoid 
accidental volume changes during pipetting cycles, 
ensuring your accuracy and precision.

Optimized Comfort
Lightweight and light pipetting forces. Right-handed or 
left-handed? No problem. Adjust the location of the tip 
ejector to the most comfortable position for you.

www.gilson.com/contactus
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VARIABLE VOLUME MODELS

	

Model Part Number PIPETMAN 
DIAMOND Tips

Volume
(μL)

Maximum Permissible Errors

Gilson ISO 8655

Systematic 
error (μL)

Random 
error (μL)

Systematic 
error (μL)

Random 
error (μL)

Pink PIPETMAN L P20L FA10003PINK D200 DF30
2
10
20

± 0.10
± 0.10
± 0.20

≤ 0.030
≤ 0.050
≤ 0.060

± 0.2
± 0.2
± 0.2

≤ 0.1
≤ 0.1
≤ 0.1

Pink PIPETMAN L P200L FA10005PINK D200
D300

DF200
DF300

20
100
200

± 0.50
± 0.80
± 1.60

≤ 0.20
≤ 0.25
≤ 0.30

± 1.6
± 1.6
± 1.6

≤ 0.6
≤ 0.6
≤ 0.6

Pink PIPETMAN L P1000L FA10006PINK D1000
D1200

DF1000
DF1200

100
500
1000

± 3.0
± 4.0
± 8.0

≤ 0.6
≤ 1.0
≤ 1.5

± 8.0
± 8.0
± 8.0

≤ 3.0
≤ 3.0
≤ 3.0

 

Limited edition. Applies to qualifying orders received by Gilson within the limit of available stock. 
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